DOC# LastName

178432
233434
283300
303515
321370
249072
304408
286998
301514
184465
287798
320561
286357
322148
151219
318807
317492
143456
297304
302692

Rogers
Davis
Castile
Marshall
Smith

Releases - April 26, 2022

First Name Middle Nar Type of Release

Craig

Benjamin  Ruben
Kacey Brent
Jacob

Reba K

Anderson (Sullivan) Anthony

Washington
Acton
Jacobs
Lawrence
Seeman
Fox
Sloan
Vogt
Barnes
Brown
Banks
Russell
Elms
Pointer

Jacques

Tyrus DeMond
Justin Lee
Georgia

Alexander

Darrik

Troy Lee
Andrew Joseph
Nathaniel  Tyrone
Jerry D
Carey

Raymond Dale
Cody Lee

Dominique J

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Dominigue Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Hardin County Detention Center
Floyd County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Hopkins County Jail

Breckinridge County Jail

Whitley County Det. Cntr

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Hopkins County Jail

Franklin County Regional Jail
Grayson County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Adair County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Woodford County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Northpoint Training Center

Warren County Jail

Henderson County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



