DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Na	r Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
178432 Rogers	Craig		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
233434 Davis	Benjamin	Ruben	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Floyd County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283300 Castile	Kacey	Brent	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
303515 Marshall	Jacob		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
321370 Smith	Reba	K	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249072 Anderson (Sullivan)	Anthony		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Whitley County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304408 Washington	Jacques	Dominiqu	e Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
286998 Acton	Tyrus	DeMond	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301514 Jacobs	Justin	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
184465 Lawrence	Georgia		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
287798 Seeman	Alexander		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
320561 Fox	Darrik		Shock Probation Began - In State	Adair County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
286357 Sloan	Troy	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
322148 Vogt	Andrew	Joseph	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
151219 Barnes	Nathaniel	Tyrone	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Woodford County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
318807 Brown	Jerry	D	Discharged - Minimum/Detainer	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317492 Banks	Carey		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143456 Russell	Raymond	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297304 Elms	Cody	Lee	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302692 Pointer	Dominique	J	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)